FIND US HERE

Retail branches:

Lahore: 272/H2 opposite
Emporium Mall Gate #1,
Johar Town, Lahore, Pakistan

Islamabad: Shop No.5, Luxus
Mall, Gulberg Greens,
Islamabad, Pakistan

Faisalabad: Gateway Towers,
Satyana Road, Faisalabad

SHIPPING
OPTIONS

e« EXW/FCA LAHORE
e FOB/FAS KARACHI

e CNF & CIF - DESTINATION
PORT TO BE SPECIFIED
BY BUYER
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www.homemadecuisine.biz

+92-345-2002645 (WA), +92-309-1489721

ISO 22000
REGISTERED 'lSOQAR
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GLUTEN FREE

PREPARED IN DEDICATED FACILITIES

HOMEMADE CUISINE

GLUTEN FREE PRODUCTS & MO RE me—

SAFETYSTANDARDS

Licensed with Punjab Food Authority (PFA) for all our facilities.
including our manufacturing facility in Lahore.

Our manufacturing facility is U.S Food and Drug
Administration (FDA) registered & ISO 22000 certified by a
UKAS accredited certification body,

Using dedicated facilities for all gluten free manufacturing to

guard against cross contamination.

Internal gluten testing using AOAC approved rapid test kits.
Aim to ensure food traceability and currently aiming to achieve
the FSSC 22000 certification by the end of 2026.

ABOUT US

We are a woman-led gluten
free foods company with 3
branches across Pakistan
in Lahore, Islamabad, &
Faisalabad providing
gluten free food items
including bakery, flours, fast
food & desserts. We also
cater to other diets such as
keto, dairy free, egg free,
and low sugar.

On the other hand, we have
customers globally who
order our gluten free
products and in order to
make it both easier for
them and us, we are on a
mission to launch our
selective range globally.
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GLUTEN
TESTING

HMC MICROBIOLOGY & QC DEPT

testing all food items for the presence of bacteria & gluten ensuring safe food
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GLUTEN FREE ALL

PURPOSE FLOUR

PRODUCT #1

e Name: Gluten Free All Purpose Flour

e HS Code: 1901.20 S

« Net Weight: 1 KG SLUTEN FREE

» Ingredients: Rice Flour, Sago Seeds Flour, ;tlzlcj;kﬁgﬁi -,
Maize Starch, Gram Flour, Thickener: Guar ~
Gum (E412)

o Shelf Life: 1 Year

e Price: Varies depending on
location/country/terms.

e 9 pieces/carton, 9.53 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 23
Cubic FT |

This flour is perfect for Southasian
flatbreads such as chappatis and parathas.
Other products easy to make using this
include Samosas, pancakes, pasta, and
puris.




GLUTEN FREE

BREAD FLOUR

PRODUCT #2

« Name: Gluten Free Bread Flour

« HS Code: 1901.20

« Net Weight: 1 KG

o Ingredients: Rice Flour, Potato Starch,
Maize Starch, Gram Flour, Thickener:
Guar Gum (E412)

o Shelf Life: 1 Year

e Price: Varies depending on
location/country/terms.

e 9 pieces/carton, 9.53 KG CTN G.W, 0.53
Cubic FT

This flour is perfect for making bread,
cakes, mithai, pizza, burger buns, bagels,
pita bread, swiss rolls, brownies, cream
puffs and much more!




GLUTEN FREE
MULTIGRAIN
DIABETIC FLOUR

HS Code: 1901.20
Net Weight: 1 KG
Ingredients: Maize Flour, Moong Daal Flour, Black

PRODUCT #3

e
——

GLUTEN FREE

. \ MULTIGRAIN
Chickpeas Flour, Red Bean Flour, Flaxseed Flour, | DIABETIC FLOUR
Sesame Seed Flour, Guar Gum, Psyllium Husk ’;' e

(allergens: sesame seeds)

Shelf Life: 1 Year

Price: Varies depending on
location/country/terms.

5 pieces/carton, 5.74 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 Cubic FT
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GLUTEN FREE

CAKE RUSK

PRODUCT #4

e HS Code: 1905.40

« Net Weight: 320g

e Ingredients: Gluten Free Flour (Moong
Daal Flour, Rice Flour, Maize Flour,
Thickener: Guar Gum E412), eggs, non-
dairy & non-hydrogenated banaspati
ghee (palm oil, palm olein, cotton seed
oil, canola oil, soyabean oil, sunflower
oil, vitamin A, vitamin D), sugar, water,
baking powder (Emulsifier: Sodium Acid
Pyrophosphate E450i, Raising Agent:
Sodium Bicarbonate E500ii, Maize
Starch), salt, flavourings (allergens:

€9gs, SOY) Gluten Free Cake Rusk
e Shelf Life: 5 months Fresh from the oven

e Price: Varies depending on E’“""‘”’”m@
location/country/terms.

e 10 pieces/carton, 4 KG CTN G.W, 0.53
Cubic FT




GLUTEN FREE

NANKHATAI

PRODUCT #5

« HS Code: 1905.31

« Net Weight: 320 Grams

 Ingredients: Gluten Free Flour (sago seed
flour, rice flour, maize flour, gram flour,
thickener: guar gum E412), fully
hydrogenated vegetable fat (palm oil, palm
olein, cotton seed oil, canola oil, soyabean
oil, sunflower oil, vitamin A, vitamin D),
sugar, moong daal flour, eggs, almonds,
baking powder (emulsifier: sodium acid
pyrophosphate E450i, raising agent:
sodium bicarbonate E500ii, maize starch),
raising agent: sodium bicarbonate E500ii
(allergens: eggs, almonds, soy)

« Shelf Life: 5 months.

 Price: Varies depending on - £ YL N NG
i : =2 Gluten Free Nankhatai
location/country/terms. | = reviving traditions
e 10 pieces/carton, 3.93 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 _ [Netweight s 510]

Cubic FT




GLUTEN FREE

COCONUT MACAROONS

PRODUCT #6

e« HS Code: 1905.90

e Net Weight: 200 Grams

» Ingredients: Sugar, Eggs, Desiccated Coconut
(25%), Food Color E127 (Allergens: eggs)

» Shelf Life: 5 months.

e Price: Varies depending on
location/country/terms.

10 pieces/carton, 2.80 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 Cubic FT

€ Gluten Free Coconut Macaroons
Fresh from the oven




GLUTEN FREE DOUBLE

CHOCOLATE BISCUITS

PRODUCT#7

« HS Code: 1905.31

« Net Weight: 320 Grams

« Ingredients: Gluten free flour (Rice LN
flour, tapioca flour, maize flour, gram [ . & Gluten Free Double Chocolate Biscuts
flour, guar gum), sugar, fully e |
hydrogenated vegetable fat (palm oil, [ | Saads
palm olein, cotton seed oil, canola
oil, soyabean oil, sunflower oil,
vitamin A, vitamin D, antioxidant:
butylated hydroxytoluene E321),
cocoa powder, water, flavouring
(Allergens: soy)

o Shelf Life: 4 months.

o Price: Varies depending on
location/country/terms.

e 14 pieces/carton, 5.45 KG CTN G.W,
0.53 Cubic FT




GLUTEN FREE VANILLA

JAM BISCUITS

PRODUCT#8

« HS Code: 1905.31
« Net Weight: 280 Grams
 Ingredients: Gluten free flour(sago

seeds flour, rice flour, maize flour, €. Gluten Free Vanilla Jam Biscuits
gram flour, thickener: guar gum e i e

E412), non-hydrogenated & non-dairy
banaspati ghee (palm oil, palm olein,
cotton seed oil, canola oil, soyabean
oil, sunflower oil, vitamin A, vitamin
D), sugar, mango jam (3.3%), water,
food color E129 (Allergens: soy)

o Shelf Life: 4 months.

e Price: Varies depending on
location/country/terms.

e 14 pieces/carton, 4.78 KG CTN G.W,
0.53 Cubic FT




GLUTEN FREE ALMOND

BISCOTTI

PRODUCT#9

e« HS Code: 1905.31

e Net Weight: 165 Grams

 Ingredients: Gluten free flour(sago
seeds flour, rice flour, maize flour, GLUTEN FREE PREMIUM
gram flour, thickener: guar gum E412), e
sugar, almonds (20%), fully
hydrogenated vegetable shortening
(palm oil, palm olein, cotton seed oil,
canola oil, soyabean oil, sunflower oil,
vitamin A, vitamin D, antioxidant:
E321), brown sugar, eggs, milk powder,
salt, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate
E500(ii), artificial flavouring (allergens:
milk, soy, eggs, almonds)

o Shelf Life: 4 months.

e Price: Varies depending on
location/country/terms.

e 20 pieces/carton, 4.95 KG CTN G.W,
0.53 Cubic FT




GLUTEN FREE FINGER

PUFF

PRODUCT#10

e HS Code: 1905.31

e Net Weight: 165 Grams

« Ingredients: Gluten Free Flour (rice
flour, potato starch, maize starch, gram
flour, thickener: guar gum E412),
hydrogenated margarine (vegetable [ 153 A————
oils: palm oil, vitamin A, vitamin D, _
antioxidant E321), water, sugar,
vegetable oil (canola, vitamin A,
vitamin D, antioxidant E321), eggs, salt
(allergens: eggs)

e Shelf Life: 4 months.

e Price: Varies depending on
location/country/terms.

e 14 pieces/carton, 3.3 KG CTN G.W,
0.53 Cubic FT




-,

=
B m—— ——— —————

o
Yy -
b |
~

- L

\

,

Ny Neard

-, Sl T




GLUTEN FREE BIRYANI MASALA

PRODUCT #11

e HS Code: 0910.99

e Net Weight: 60 Grams

» Ingredients: Red chilli, dry coriander, dried plum, salt,
cumin, fennel seeds, black pepper, turmeric, cloves,
cinnamon, citric acid, star anise, black cardamom, bay leaf,
cardamom, mace

o Shelf Life: 1 year

» Retail Price: Varies depending on location/country/terms.

38 pieces/carton, 3.13 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 Cubic FT

BIRYANI
MASALA
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GLUTEN FREE CHAAT MASALA

PRODUCT #12

e HS Code: 2103.90

e Net Weight: 60 Grams

e Ingredients: Black salt, cumin, red chilli, coriander, black
pepper, mango powder, salt, lemon salt, carom seeds,
cinnamon, ginger, citric acid

e Shelf Life: 1 year

» Retail Price: Varies depending on location/country/terms.

e 38 pieces/carton, 3.13 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 Cubic FT
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GLUTEN FREE ACHAR GOSHT

PRODUCT #13
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ACh§ r
Gosht

« HS Code: 0910.99

« Net Weight: 60 Grams

« Ingredients: Salt, red chilli, cumin, fennel seeds, turmeric,
kalwanji, fenugreek seeds, coriander, brown sugar, citric
acid

o Shelf Life: 1 year

« Retail Price: Varies depending on location/country/terms.

« 38 pieces/carton, 3.13 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 Cubic FT
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GLUTEN FREE TIKKA MASALA

1@ Q @f:

PRODUCT #14 Gluten-Free

-~ b

- HS Code: 2103.90 R iy
likka ~<e:

« Net Weight: 50 Grams Masala /
« Ingredients: Salt, red chilli, cumin, coriander, garam /\ |
masala (Cardamom, cinnamon, cumin, cloves, star anise, @ ‘ -
black pepper), black pepper powder, amchoor powder : s
e Shelf Life: 1 year TIKKP -..;m.
« Retail Price: Varies depending on location/country/terms. TIKN&#E"W

» 38 pieces/carton, 2.82 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 Cubic FT

MASALA MASAIA MASA
MASAIQ MASAIA MASA
MASAIA MASAIA MASA
MASAIA MASAIA MASA

< MBA* \




WE ALSO BRING
MAGIC ELSEWHERE..










GLUTEN FREE DESSERTS










RETAIL INFO

Our products are currently available at leading supermarkets & specialty stores
across Pakistan including:

MART wholefoods | ‘g

LHJLLS

STORES

Greenvalley  SHAHEEN
Prermium H '3,—1:Ef'*rr15r'=l-c;i§:t: G RO C E RS

Delivery Method globally:
EXW Lahore / FOB Karachi / CNF & CIF - destination port to be
specified by buyer
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Financial Aid Program

Customers who cannot digest, tolerate
or eat gluten have no choice but to
consume a gluten-free diet. However,
GF products can be a bit expensive
due to the special care & ingredients

needed.

Therefore, we offer customers unable
to afford our products free packages or

discounts everyday through our

financial aid program catering to a

diverse population across Pakistan.



CURIOUS?

VIEW AN EXCLUSIVE DOCUMENTARY
COVERING OUR FACILITY ON

n HomemadeCuisineGF @

www.homemadecuisine.biz


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Ag6g_-XI464&ab_channel=DiscoverPakistan
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Ag6g_-XI464&ab_channel=DiscoverPakistan

INTERESTED?

SAY HELLO AT

+92-309-1489721
[@) +92-345-2002645

n Homema deCuisineGF @

www.homemadecuisine.biz
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	the best of gluten free
	www.homemadecuisine.biz
	+92-345-2002645 (WA), +92-309-1489721

	ABOUT US
	SAFETY STANDARDS
	BRANCHES
	HMC MICROBIOLOGY & QC DEPT
	testing all food items for the presence of bacteria & gluten ensuring safe food

	GLUTEN FREE FLOURS
	GLUTEN FREE ALL PURPOSE FLOUR
	Name: Gluten Free All Purpose Baking Flour
	Net Weight: 1 KG
	Expiry Time: 1 Year
	Price: Varies depending on location/country/terms.
	This flour is perfect for making Rotis, parathas, puris, pasta, samosas, biscuits, cake rusk, namak para, and much more.
	Name: Gluten Free All Purpose Flour
	HS Code: 1901.20
	Net Weight: 1 KG
	Ingredients: Rice Flour, Sago Seeds Flour, Maize Starch, Gram Flour, Thickener: Guar Gum (E412)
	Shelf Life: 1 Year
	Price: Varies depending on location/country/terms.
	9 pieces/carton, 9.53 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 Cubic FT
	This flour is perfect for Southasian flatbreads such as chappatis and parathas. Other products easy to make using this include Samosas, pancakes, pasta, and puris.


	GLUTEN FREE BREAD FLOUR
	Name: Gluten Free Bread Flour
	HS Code: 1901.20
	Net Weight: 1 KG
	Ingredients: Rice Flour, Potato Starch, Maize Starch, Gram Flour, Thickener: Guar Gum (E412)
	Shelf Life: 1 Year
	Price: Varies depending on location/country/terms.
	9 pieces/carton, 9.53 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 Cubic FT
	This flour is perfect for making bread, cakes, mithai, pizza, burger buns, bagels, pita bread, swiss rolls, brownies, cream puffs and much more!

	GLUTEN FREE  MULTIGRAIN DIABETIC FLOUR
	HS Code: 1901.20
	Net Weight: 1 KG
	Ingredients: Maize Flour, Moong Daal Flour, Black Chickpeas Flour, Red Bean Flour, Flaxseed Flour, Sesame Seed Flour, Guar Gum, Psyllium Husk (allergens: sesame seeds)
	Shelf Life: 1 Year
	Price: Varies depending on location/country/terms.
	5 pieces/carton, 5.74 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 Cubic FT

	GLUTEN FREE BISCUITS
	GLUTEN FREE  CAKE RUSK
	HS Code: 1905.40
	Net Weight: 320g
	Ingredients: Gluten Free Flour (Moong Daal Flour, Rice Flour, Maize Flour, Thickener: Guar Gum E412), eggs, non-dairy & non-hydrogenated banaspati ghee (palm oil, palm olein, cotton seed oil, canola oil, soyabean oil, sunflower oil, vitamin A, vitamin D), sugar, water, baking powder (Emulsifier: Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate E450i, Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate E500ii, Maize Starch), salt, �flavourings (allergens: eggs, soy)
	Shelf Life: 5 months
	Price: Varies depending on location/country/terms.
	10 pieces/carton, 4 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 Cubic FT

	GLUTEN FREE  NANKHATAI
	HS Code: 1905.31
	Net Weight: 320 Grams
	Ingredients: Gluten Free Flour (sago seed �flour, rice �flour, maize �flour, gram �flour, thickener: guar gum E412), fully hydrogenated vegetable fat (palm oil, palm olein, cotton seed oil, canola oil, soyabean oil, sunflower oil, vitamin A, vitamin D), sugar, moong daal �flour, eggs, almonds, baking powder (emulsifier: sodium acid pyrophosphate E450i, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate E500ii, maize starch), raising agent: sodium bicarbonate E500ii (allergens: eggs, almonds, soy)
	Shelf Life: 5 months.
	Price: Varies depending on location/country/terms.
	10 pieces/carton, 3.93 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 Cubic FT

	GLUTEN FREE  COCONUT MACAROONS
	HS Code: 1905.90
	Net Weight: 200 Grams
	Ingredients: Sugar, Eggs, Desiccated Coconut (25%), Food Color E127 (Allergens: eggs)
	Shelf Life: 5 months.
	Price: Varies depending on location/country/terms.
	10 pieces/carton, 2.80 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 Cubic FT

	GLUTEN FREE DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BISCUITS
	HS Code: 1905.31
	Net Weight: 320 Grams
	Ingredients: Gluten free flour (Rice flour, tapioca flour, maize flour, gram flour, guar gum), sugar, fully hydrogenated vegetable fat (palm oil, palm olein, cotton seed oil, canola oil, soyabean oil, sunflower oil, vitamin A, vitamin D, antioxidant: butylated hydroxytoluene E321), cocoa powder, water, flavouring (Allergens: soy)
	Shelf Life: 4 months.
	Price: Varies depending on location/country/terms.
	14 pieces/carton, 5.45 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 Cubic FT

	GLUTEN FREE VANILLA JAM BISCUITS
	HS Code: 1905.31
	Net Weight: 280 Grams
	Ingredients: Gluten free flour(sago seeds flour, rice flour, maize flour, gram flour, thickener: guar gum E412), non-hydrogenated & non-dairy banaspati ghee (palm oil, palm olein, cotton seed oil, canola oil, soyabean oil, sunflower oil, vitamin A, vitamin D), sugar, mango jam (3.3%), water, food color E129 (Allergens: soy)
	Shelf Life: 4 months.
	Price: Varies depending on location/country/terms.
	14 pieces/carton, 4.78 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 Cubic FT

	GLUTEN FREE ALMOND BISCOTTI
	HS Code: 1905.31
	Net Weight: 165 Grams
	Ingredients: Gluten free flour(sago seeds flour, rice flour, maize flour, gram flour, thickener: guar gum E412), sugar, almonds (20%), fully hydrogenated vegetable shortening (palm oil, palm olein, cotton seed oil, canola oil, soyabean oil, sunflower oil, vitamin A, vitamin D, antioxidant:  E321), brown sugar, eggs, milk powder, salt, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate E500(ii), artificial flavouring (allergens: milk, soy, eggs, almonds)
	Shelf Life: 4 months.
	Price: Varies depending on location/country/terms.
	20 pieces/carton, 4.95 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 Cubic FT

	GLUTEN FREE FINGER PUFF
	HS Code: 1905.31
	Net Weight: 165 Grams
	Ingredients: Gluten Free Flour (rice flour, potato starch, maize starch, gram flour, thickener: guar gum E412), hydrogenated margarine (vegetable oils: palm oil, vitamin A, vitamin D, antioxidant E321), water, sugar, vegetable oil (canola, vitamin A, vitamin D, antioxidant E321), eggs, salt (allergens: eggs)
	Shelf Life: 4 months.
	Price: Varies depending on location/country/terms.
	14 pieces/carton, 3.3 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 Cubic FT

	GLUTEN FREE SPICES
	HS Code: 0910.99
	Net Weight: 60 Grams
	Ingredients: Red chilli, dry coriander, dried plum, salt, cumin, fennel seeds, black pepper, turmeric, cloves, cinnamon, citric acid, star anise, black cardamom, bay leaf, cardamom, mace
	Shelf Life: 1 year
	Retail Price: Varies depending on location/country/terms.
	38 pieces/carton, 3.13 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 Cubic FT

	GLUTEN FREE BIRYANI MASALA
	HS Code: 2103.90
	Net Weight: 60 Grams
	Ingredients: Black salt, cumin, red chilli, coriander, black pepper, mango powder, salt, lemon salt, carom seeds, cinnamon, ginger, citric acid
	Shelf Life: 1 year
	Retail Price: Varies depending on location/country/terms.
	38 pieces/carton, 3.13 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 Cubic FT

	GLUTEN FREE CHAAT MASALA
	HS Code: 0910.99
	Net Weight: 60 Grams
	Ingredients: Salt, red chilli, cumin, fennel seeds, turmeric, kalwanji, fenugreek seeds, coriander, brown sugar, citric acid
	Shelf Life: 1 year
	Retail Price: Varies depending on location/country/terms.
	38 pieces/carton, 3.13 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 Cubic FT

	GLUTEN FREE ACHAR GOSHT
	HS Code: 2103.90
	Net Weight: 50 Grams
	Ingredients: Salt, red chilli, cumin, coriander, garam masala (Cardamom, cinnamon, cumin, cloves, star anise, black pepper), black pepper powder, amchoor powder
	Shelf Life: 1 year
	Retail Price: Varies depending on location/country/terms.
	38 pieces/carton, 2.82 KG CTN G.W, 0.53 Cubic FT

	GLUTEN FREE TIKKA MASALA
	WE ALSO BRING MAGIC ELSEWHERE..
	RETAIL INFO
	Delivery Method globally:  EXW Lahore / FOB Karachi / CNF & CIF - destination port to be  specified by buyer

	Our Community
	CSR
	Financial Aid Program

	CURIOUS?
	VIEW AN EXCLUSIVE DOCUMENTARY COVERING OUR FACILITY ON


	Discover Pakistan
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	SAY HELL    AT
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